PART A

TV# 90296

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7 ECEIVED Telephone (360) 664-1222 – Fax (360) 586-1181								
Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority APPLICATION FOR PERMIT								
(excluding Household Goods and Common Carrier Brokers) FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY WASH UT & TP COLUM								
Reception Number:	Safety: MD		Carrier ID	#: 7703				
111 0268 200 02 275,ω	Insurance:		Employee	e: MD				
MEAN AS A SOCIETY OF THE SECOND SECON	YPE OF APPLICA							
New Common Carrier Permit Transfer of Existing Pe			of Common C	arrier Permit Authority				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITI	ES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE						
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIE ARMORDED CAR SERVICE		\$100	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS					
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS		\$100	HAZARDOUS M/ SERVICE	ENERAL COMMODITIES, including ZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR RVICE				
	\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE \$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AND ARMORED CAR SERVICE							
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMON CARRIER PERMIT (Must be filed within 19 menths of cancellation) For Commission Use Only: Auth #:								
		PAYMENT						
Check □ Money Order □ Ame	ex 🗆 Discover 🗅	Mastercard □ Vi	sa	Expiration Date				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid. Name (printed): Signature: Title: Two Man Ma								
The state of the N	OTOR CARRIES							
CC#: 65284 US DOT#		WA UNI	FIED BUSINES:	S IDENTIFIER (UBI) #:				
APPLICANT NAME:	15 ma		PHONE#:	>>8-8422				
d/b/a: Sty Monsma. FAX#:								
BUSINESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: (street address, P.O. Box) (STREET ADDRESS)								
(city, state, zip) Seattle WA 98125								
PHYSICAL ADDRESS: (street address, if different)								

	(chec		PE OF BUSINE			on)			
(check individual or complete partnership/corporation information) ✓ INDIVIDUAL □ PARTNERSHIP □ CORPORATION (LP, LLC) STATE OF INCORPORATION									
NAME StravTA/MON	<u>TIT</u>	_	ADDRE		^	STOCK DISTRIBUTION OR PERCENTAGE OF SHARE			
Slattle WA 98/25									
Complete this se	ection if you	(E)	ANSFER OF PE			me of current permit			
Complete this section if you are transferring an existing permit to a new owner. List name of <u>current</u> permit holder and permit number to be transferred. The current permit holder must sign below to authorize the transfer of the permit number.									
NAME ON PERMIT: PERMIT NUMBER:									
Signature of cu	rrent permit	holder	<u> </u>			Date			
1 2	With I	NSURAN ermit Will in	ot be issued until a	ccep	NTS (must check one) stable insurance is receiv				
You will not he hazardous mate quantity. You will operate vehicles GVWR of less the pounds. You mu	hazardou any quan operate v GVWR o	us materials in hantity. You will related with a f 10,000 pounds You must obtain had been been been been been been been bee		You will haul zardous materials quiring \$1 million in blic Liability and operty Damage surance. You must	☐ You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must				
\$300,000 in Public Liability \$750,000 and Property Damage and Prop			in Public Liability erty Damage e. You must Part B.		mplete Part C, Sections and 2.	complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.			
艾瑟曼斯基特 克	MOTO	R VEHIC	CLE LIST (Attac	166	ditional pages if neces				
UNIT#	LICEN	ISE#	STATE		VIN#				
	10d	ZNA	WAT		KMHDUYAI	D5 AU 92 1823			
						······································			
			Signa	ture					
I, as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. I hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.									
Signature(s) 2707-14 Date									



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 2/21/2014

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.										
the	PORTANT: If the certificate holder terms and conditions of the policy tificate holder in lieu of such endor	, certa	in poli	cies may require an en	dorsement. A s	tatement on ti	. If SUBROGATION IS WA his certificate does not co	IVED, sub nfer rights	ject to to the	
PRODUCER				,	CONTACT Lam L. Trinh					
Lam L. Trinh (206) 439-6822				L	PHONE A/C. No. Ext): (206) 439-6822 FAX (A/C. No):					
	Baker Blvd Ste 140			<u> </u>	E-MAIL ADDRESS: Itrin1@amfam.com					
Tuk	wila, WA 98188-2905 (053/352)				IN.	ISURER(S) AFFORI	DING COVERAGE	NA	IC#	
				·	INSURER A : Ameri	ican Family Insu	urance Company			
INSU					INSURER B:					
Monsma, Stuart Allen			INSURER C							
10944 23rd Ave NE			INSURER D:							
Sea	ttle, WA 98125				INSURER E :					
					INSURER F :					
COV	/ERAGES CER	TIFIC	ATE NU	MBER:	REVISION NUMBER:					
INC CE	S IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE RTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH F	PERTA POLICIE	MENT, T AIN, THE ES. LIMIT	ERM OR CONDITION OF INSURANCE AFFORDER	F ANY CONTRAC D BY THE POLICE EN REDUCED BY	CT OR OTHER CIES DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS.	DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT	TO WHIC	H THIS	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL S	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS			
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	3	250,000	
	ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$	5	500,000	
i	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS		1	961-1710 - 02-66-WA	01/29/2014	07/29/2014	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) \$	5	250,000	
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED						BODILY INJURY \$	\$		
					*		3	6		
	GENERAL LIABILITY						EACH OCCURRENCE \$	ŝ		
ļ	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY						DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	5		
1	CLAIMS-MADE CCCUR		İ		ĺ		MED EXP (Any one person)	<u> </u>		
			-			İ	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$	<u> </u>		
			Ì				GENERAL AGGREGATE \$	5		
	GEN'LAGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		1	•			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$	5		
	POLICY PROJECT LOC							<u> </u>		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE \$	<u> </u>		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE \$	`		
	☐ DED ☐ RETENTION \$						\$	<u> </u>		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N	u I					☐ WC STATU- TORY LIMITS ☐ OTHER			
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A	i				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	•		
ļ	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under]	1				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$			
	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	$\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow$					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	<u> </u>		
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEH	ICLES (A	Attach ACC	ORD 101, Additional Remarks Sc	hedule, if more space	is required)				
Scl	neduled Auto: 2010 Hyundai El	antra	. VIN#	KMHDU4AD5AU92	27323					
				•						
									ŀ	
CERTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION							
Washington Utilities and Transportation Commision 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW P.O. Box 47250				SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
Olympia, WA 98504			AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE							
(360)664-1160				Lam Trinh						
			•		<u> </u>	© 1988-201	O ACORD CORPORATION.	All rights	reserved.	